## Edgar Filing: ALFA CORP - Form 4

ALFA CORI Form 4											
December 27											PPROVAL
FORM	<b>14</b> UNITED S	STATES						NGE (	COMMISSION	OMB	3235-0287
Check th	is box		Was	hingto	on, l	D.C. 205	549			Number:	January 31
if no long subject to Section 1 Form 4 o Form 5 obligation may cont	uant to S	DF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section ) of the Investment Company Act of 1940							Expires: 200 Estimated average burden hours per response 0.		
See Instru 1(b).	letion	20(11)		estine		Joinpun,	, 1100	01 17			
(Print or Type I	Responses)										
1. Name and A ALFA COR	ddress of Reporting F P	Person <u>*</u>	Symbol			FA1	[radin	g	5. Relationship of Issuer	Reporting Per	rson(s) to
(Last)						(Chec	eck all applicable)				
2108 E.S. B	OULEVARD		(Month/Da 03/12/20	-	)				Director X Officer (give below) Sr. V		
	(Street)		4. If Amer Filed(Mont			e Original			6. Individual or Jo Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by 0		
MONTGON	MERY, AL 36116								Form filed by M Person	More than One R	eporting
(City)	(State) (	Zip)	Table	e I - Nor	n-De	erivative S	ecuri	ties Aco	quired, Disposed of	f, or Beneficia	lly Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Executio any	emed on Date, if Day/Year)	3. Transa Code (Instr.		4. Securit nAcquired Disposed (Instr. 3,	(A) o of (D 4 and (A)	)	Securities Beneficially Owned	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
~				Code	V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)		
Common Stock	03/12/2007			J <u>(1)</u>		71.86	А	\$0	48,456.13	D	
Common Stock	03/27/2007			J <u>(1)</u>		68.99	А	\$0	48,525.12	D	
Common Stock	04/10/2007			J <u>(1)</u>		68.77	А	\$0	48,593.89	D	
Common Stock	04/24/2007			J <u>(1)</u>		68.95	А	\$0	48,662.84	D	
Common Stock	05/07/2007			J <u>(1)</u>		73.14	А	\$0	48,735.98	D	

### Edgar Filing: ALFA CORP - Form 4

Common Stock	05/21/2007	J <u>(1)</u>	77.07	А	\$0	48,813.05	D
Common Stock	06/01/2007	A <u>(2)</u>	43.23	А	\$0	48,856.28	D
Common Stock	06/01/2007	A <u>(3)</u>	21.47	А	\$0	48,877.75	D
Common Stock	06/01/2007	A <u>(2)</u>	42.18	А	\$0	48,919.93	D
Common Stock	06/01/2007	A <u>(3)</u>	21.09	А	\$0	48,941.02	D
Common Stock	06/01/2007	A <u>(2)</u>	39.08	А	\$0	48,980.1	D
Common Stock	06/01/2007	A <u>(3)</u>	19.54	А	\$0	48,999.64	D
Common Stock	06/05/2007	J <u>(1)</u>	76.93	А	\$0	49,076.57	D
Common Stock	06/07/2007	J <u>(4)</u>	67.48	А	\$0	49,144.05	D
Common Stock	06/22/2007	J <u>(1)</u>	77.75	А	\$0	49,221.8	D
Common Stock	07/03/2007	J <u>(1)</u>	81.24	А	\$0	49,303.04	D
Common Stock	07/17/2007	J <u>(1)</u>	84.92	А	\$0	49,387.96	D
Common Stock	07/30/2007	J <u>(1)</u>	71.41	А	\$0	49,459.37	D
Common Stock	08/14/2007	J <u>(1)</u>	75.31	А	\$0	49,534.68	D
Common Stock	08/27/2007	J <u>(1)</u>	71.71	А	\$0	49,606.39	D
Common Stock	08/31/2007	A <u>(2)</u>	41.91	А	\$0	49,648.3	D
Common Stock	08/31/2007	A <u>(3)</u>	20.81	А	\$0	49,669.11	D
Common Stock	08/31/2007	A <u>(3)</u>	20.44	А	\$0	49,689.55	D
Common Stock	08/31/2007	A <u>(2)</u>	37.88	А	\$0	49,727.43	D
Common Stock	08/31/2007	A <u>(3)</u>	18.94	А	\$0	49,746.37	D
	09/07/2007	J <u>(4)</u>	67.39	А	\$0	49,813.76	D

#### Edgar Filing: ALFA CORP - Form 4

Common Stock								
Common Stock	09/10/2007	J <u>(1)</u>	72.44	A	\$0	49,886.2	D	
Common Stock	09/24/2007	J <u>(1)</u>	70.85	A	\$0	49,957.05	D	
Common Stock						9,053	I	By 401(k)
Common Stock						18,832	Ι	By Trust

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

# Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3,	5	ate	7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 an	f Deri g Secu (Inst	rice of ivative urity tr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Own Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Amo or Title Nun of Shar			

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
ALFA CORP 2108 E.S. BOULEVARD MONTGOMERY, AL 36116			Sr. VP, CFO & CIO				
Signatures							

By: Stephen G. Rutledge 12/27/2007 \*\*Signature of Reporting Person Date

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Payroll deduction in the Employee Stock Purchase Plan of the Company
- (2) These shares were paid as a dividend on the restricted shares issued.
- (3) These shares represent a dividend paid on career shares.
- (4) Dividend paid through Employee Stock Purchase Plan

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.